N_IAC NEW JERSEY
ATHLETIC CLUB

NJAC Boxing Room Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

5:00am

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm Reserved Reserved Reserved

3:00pm Rock Steady Rock Steady Rock Steady

4:00pm Boxing Boxing Boxing

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm




